

Guth	Description	Qty	Unit	Material		Labor		Total Cost
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
A1	A1 - Cree - TRVMD AHT 2ME 8L 30K7 UL GYN O9 W10 (57W)	13	Each	\$ 154.00	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 89.99	\$ 1,169.81	\$ 3,171.81
A2	A2 - Cree - TRVMD AHT 2ME 10L 30K7 UL GYN O7 W10 (69W)	3	Each	\$ 167.20	\$ 501.60	\$ 89.99	\$ 269.96	\$ 771.56
B1	B1 - Lithonia - RSX1-P1-30K-R2-MVOLT-15-HS-PER7-DDBXD	10	Each	\$ 409.20	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 89.99	\$ 899.85	\$ 4,991.85
D1	D1 - Philips - VX891148G2AF3RW/ASNNNNNSR1SN MOD 6"PF,R7	80	Each	\$ 1,506.38	\$ 120,510.00	\$ 70.88	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 126,180.00
								Construction Costs \$ 135,115.21
Ubiquia	Internal Asset Management Nodes System	91	LSUM	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,830.00	\$ 70.88	\$ 6,449.63	\$ 18,279.63
Ubiquia	External Asset Management Nodes System	11	LSUM	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,430.00
								Total Smart Street Lighting Node \$ 18,279.63
ALLOW	Allowance Maintenance During Construction		LSUM	\$ -	\$ 510.00	\$ -	\$ 510.00	\$ 1,020.00
ALLOW	Allowance Tree Trimming		LSUM	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00
ALLOW	Allowance Infrastructure Replacement		LSUM	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00
								Total Allowances \$ 6,160.00
Reg	Update Utility Registry including GPS coordinates (includes existing LEDs)	102	LSUM			\$ 4.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 408.00
								Total Registry Update \$ 408.00
				Materials: \$ 144,075.60		Labor: \$ 15,887.24		\$ 159,962.84